TO:

FROM:

DATE:

SUBJECT:

Claude Tankersley, Director of Public Works
Brian Henry, Superintendent of Solid Waste/Recycling
December 10, 2015

2016 City of Bradenton-Solid Waste Dept. Holiday Schedule

Friday, January 1, 2016 — New Year’s Day
Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

Collected on Saturday, January 2".
No Interruption of Services.
Collected on Saturday, January 2".

Monday, January 18, 2016 — Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

Monday, February 15, 2016 — President’s Day

Household Garbage
Yard Waste

Recycling

Monday, May 30, 2016 — Memorial Day
Household Garbage

Yard Waste

Recycling

Monday, July 4, 2016 — Independence Day
Household Garbage

Yard Waste

Recycling

Monday, September 5, 2016 — Labor Day
Household Garbage

Yard Waste

Recycling

Friday, November 11, 2016 — Veteran’s Day

Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.

Collected on Tuesday, February 16". Tuesday’s route will be
picked up Wednesday, February 17™.

Collected on Tuesday, February 16", Tuesday’s route will be
picked up Wednesday, February 17™

No Interruption of Services.

Collected on Tuesday, May 31°%. Tuesday’s route will be picked
up on Wednesday, June 1°,
Collected on Tuesday, May 31%. Tuesday’s route will be picked
up on Wednesday, June 1%,
No Interruption of Services.

Collected on Tuesday, July 5. Tuesday’s route will be picked up
on Wednesday, July 6"

Collected on Tuesday, July 5. Tuesday’s route will be picked up
on Wednesday, July 6.

Collected on Tuesday, July 5™

Collected on Tuesday, September 6. Tuesday’s route will be
picked up on Wednesday, September 7",

Collected on Tuesday, September 6. Tuesday’s route will be
picked up on Wednesday, September 7.

No Interruption of Services.

No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.

Thursday, November 24, 2016 — Thanksgiving Day

Household Garbage

Yard Waste
Recycling

Collected on Friday, November 25", Friday’s route will be
picked up Saturday, November 26"

No Interruption of Services.

Collected on Friday, November 25", Friday’s route will be
picked up Saturday, November 26",

Friday, November 25, 2016 — Thanksgiving Friday

Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

Saturday, December 24, 2016 — Christmas Eve

Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

Sunday, December 25, 2016 — Christmas Day

Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

Sunday, January 1, 2017 — New Year’s Day
Household Garbage
Yard Waste
Recycling

Collected on Saturday, November 26,
No Interruption of Services.
Collected on Saturday, November 26",

No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.

No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.

No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.
No Interruption of Services.



